. ...“f._c

7%

T









=
™
N
g,
92,
7p)







$3523-D

§3523-C

$3523-B

§$3523-A

Gongo’®

Faryat

S$3523- A/BIC/D



&
m
N
w0
™
%)




$3523-D

o’

PRODUCT
NAME

FARYAT

D.NO.

S3523

DESCRIPTION

TOP
PREMIUM COTTON PRINTED WITH
HAND EMBROIDERY, BUTTON
WORK AND CROCHET LACE ON
DAMAN

BOTTOM
PREMIUM COTTON SOLID COLOR

DUPATTA

PREMIUM COTTON MAL JACQUARD
BORDER.

HSN CODE

520851

WHOLESALE
PRICE

1550/- EACH +GST(EXTRA)
MOQ : 64 PCS
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